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CTapToBbIli NPOTOKO

Hopmatns MCMK 14 +: 2:10.10 / Hopmatus MC 12 +: 2:22.25 / Hopmatnes KMC 10 +: 2:30.25 / Hopmatus | paspsg 9 +: 2:40.25 /
Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 2:59.50 / Hopmatus Ill pa3psag 9 +: 3:22.50 / HopmaTtuB | toH. pa3psag 9 +: 3:55.00 /
Hopmatus Il 1oH. pa3psg 9 +: 4:28.00 / Hopmartus Il toH. pa3psg 9 +: 5:08.00

damunma Nmsa

3annbiB 1 n3 2
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~No oo b~ wWwNN

PUJTUTMTIEHKOB Wnbs
FABPWKOB TMétp
PAMONOB Tumodpein
LLYBAJIOB Makcum
LLEPBAKOB CssATocnas
MOHTOEB Tamup
KOUEPELWEHKO Muxann

3annbiB 2 13 2

[

co~NO O wWN

UMCTOB AHpapeii
BATHOPOB Tumodpeii
CENE3HEB Erop
FOPBEOBCKUI Vropsb
FANbIFTMH Makcum
LIBETYXWH Hukuta
BELUJINK ApTém
EME/IbAHOB Anekceli

r.p.

2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

3:47.00
3:25.00
3:13.00
3:00.00
3:10.00
3:15.00
3:38.50

2:59.00
2:57.00
2:56.00
2:44.00
2:47.00
2:57.00
2:58.00
2:59.00

r.Mockea, 6acceiiH "AkBatopus "3NJT"

50 meTpos

www.swimleague.ru

QNeKTPOHHAsA CUCTEMA PErMcTpaLIM BpeMEHN
SEIKO

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina
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